

up 2-For-1 Savings on Mediterranean voyages



Voyages aboard QUEEN VICTORIA	Voyage Number	Nights	Departure	Ports (Start/End)		Queens Grill (Q6)	Princess Grill (P2)	Balcony (BF)	Oceanview (EF)	Inside (IF)
	7-Night Medit	terranean			T , , , e	£4040	£2.040	£1.04¢	f1 (0F	£1.010
Venice and Ephesus	V514C	7	13-Jun-15	Venice to Athens	Launch Fares Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$4,249 \$3,249	\$3,049 \$2,049	\$1,846 \$999	\$1,635 \$949	\$1,213 \$799
1. 1.1. 10. 111	\/F4.F4				Launch Fares	\$4,349	\$3,149	\$1,952	\$1,741	\$1,318
Istanbul and Greek Isles	V515A	7	20-Jun-15	Roundtrip Athens	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,349	\$2,149	\$949	\$899	\$749
Greece and Italy	V515C	7	27-Jun-15	Athens to Rome	Launch Fares	\$4,349	\$3,149	\$1,952	\$1,741	\$1,318
					Up to 2-for-1 fares Launch Fares	\$3,349 \$4,349	\$2,149 \$3,149	\$1,149 \$1,952	\$1,099 \$1,741	\$899 \$1,318
Monte Carlo and Barcelona	V516A	7	4-Jul-15	Roundtrip Rome	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,349	\$2,149	\$1,149	\$1,099	\$899
Italy and Corfu	V516C	7	11-Jul-15	Rome to Trieste	Launch Fares	\$4,349	\$3,149	\$1,952	\$1,741	\$1,318
italy and cond	70100	,	11-301-10	Nome to meste	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,349	\$2,149	\$949	\$899	\$749
Italy, Dubrovnik and Istanbul	V517A	7	18-Jul-15	Trieste to Istanbul	Launch Fares Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$4,349 \$3,349	\$3,149 \$2,149	\$1,952 \$1,449	\$1,741 \$1,399	\$1,318 \$1,099
	V517C	-	05.1.1.4.5	5 1. 1. 1.1	Launch Fares	\$4,349	\$3,149	\$1,952	\$1,741	\$1,079 \$1,318
Greece and Turkey	V517C	7	25-Jul-15	Roundtrip Istanbul	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,349	\$2,149	\$949	\$899	\$749
Istanbul, Ephesus and Rome	V518A	7	1-Aug-15	Istanbul to Rome	Launch Fares	\$4,349	\$3,149	\$1,952	\$1,741	\$1,318
·					Up to 2-for-1 fares Launch Fares	\$3,349 \$4,349	\$2,149 \$3,099	\$1,449 \$1,952	\$1,399 \$1,741	\$1,099 \$1,318
Monte Carlo and Barcelona	V518C	7	8-Aug-15	Roundtrip Rome	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,349	\$2,099	\$1,349	\$1,299	\$999
Rome, Dubrovnik and Venice	V519A	7	15-Aug-15	Rome to Venice	Launch Fares	\$4,149	\$3,049	\$1,899	\$1,583	\$1,213
Keine, Babierink and Veines			10-7 tug-10	Rome to Venice	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,149	\$2,049	\$1,349	\$1,299	\$999
Venice and Ephesus	V519C	7	22-Aug-15	Venice to Athens	Launch Fares Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$4,249 \$3,249	\$3,049 \$2,049	\$1,846 \$1,149	\$1,582 \$1,099	\$1,213 \$899
	\/F00.4				Launch Fares	\$4,249	\$3,049	\$1,149 \$1,846	\$1,582	\$1,213
Istanbul and Greek Isles	V520A	7	29-Aug-15	Roundtrip Athens	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,249	\$2,049	\$899	\$899	\$749
Greece and Italy	V520C	7	5-Sep-15	Athens to Rome	Launch Fares	\$4,249	\$3,049	\$1,846	\$1,582	\$1,213
·					Up to 2-for-1 fares Launch Fares	\$3,249 \$4,249	\$2,049 \$3,049	\$1,149 \$1,846	\$1,099 \$1,583	\$899 \$1,213
Monte Carlo and Barcelona	V521A	7	12-Sep-15	Roundtrip Rome	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,249	\$2,049	\$1,449	\$1,399	\$1,099
Italy and Corfu	V521C	7	19-Sep-15	Rome to Venice	Launch Fares	\$4,249	\$3,049	\$1,846	\$1,582	\$1,213
italy and cord	V321C	,	19-3ep-13	Nome to Vehice	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,249	\$2,049	\$1,449	\$1,399	\$1,099
Greece and Turkey	V522C	7	3-Oct-15	Roundtrip Istanbul	Launch Fares	\$4,249 \$3,249	\$3,049 \$2,049	\$1,846 \$899	\$1,582 \$899	\$1,213 \$749
	1/2004				Up to 2-for-1 fares Launch Fares	\$4,249	\$2,049 \$3,049	\$1,846	\$1,582	\$1,213
Istanbul, Ephesus and Rome	V523A	7	10-Oct-15	Istanbul to Rome	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,249	\$2,049	\$1,249	\$1,199	\$999
Monte Carlo and Barcelona	V523C	7	17-Oct-15	Roundtrip Rome	Launch Fares	\$4,199	\$2,949	\$1,741	\$1,477	\$1,107
	1.4 NI:-L+ M-J			,	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$3,199	\$1,949	\$1,349	\$1,299	\$999
V : C	14-Night Mediterranean					\$8,599	\$6,198	\$3,599	\$3,199	\$2,398
Venice, Greek Isles and Istanbul	V514D	14	13-Jun-15	Venice to Athens	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,499	\$4,199	\$1,799	\$1,699	\$1,599
Istanbul, Greek Isles and Rome	V515	14	20-Jun-15	Athens to Rome	Launch Fares	\$8,699	\$6,298	\$3,699	\$3,299	\$2,498
					Up to 2-for-1 fares Launch Fares	\$6,499 \$8,699	\$4,199 \$6,298	\$1,799 \$3,699	\$1,699 \$3,299	\$1,599 \$2,498
Greece, Italy and Barcelona	V515D	14	27-Jun-15	Athens to Rome	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,499	\$4,199	\$1,799	\$1,699	\$1,599
Barcelona, Rome and Venice	V516N	14	4-Jul-15	Rome to Trieste	Launch Fares	\$8,699	\$6,298	\$3,699	\$3,299	\$2,498
Barcalona, Nome and Venice	701014	17	4-Jul-10	Kome to meste	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,499	\$4,199	\$1,799	\$1,699	\$1,599
Dubrovnik, Venice and Istanbul	V516D	14	11-Jul-15	Rome to Istanbul	Launch Fares Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$8,699 \$6,499	\$6,298 \$4,199	\$3,699 \$1,799	\$3,299 \$1,699	\$2,498 \$1,599
					Launch Fares	\$8,699	\$4,199 \$6,298	\$1,799 \$3,699	\$1,099 \$3,299	\$1,399 \$2,498
Croatia and Istanbul	V517N	14	18-Jul-15	Trieste to Istanbul	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,499	\$4,199	\$2,799	\$2,799	\$1,999
Istanbul, Greece and Ephesus	V517D	14	25-Jul-15	Istanbul to Rome	Launch Fares	\$8,699	\$ 6,298	\$3,699	\$3,299	\$2,498
					Up to 2-for-1 fares Launch Fares	\$5,999 \$8,698	\$3,799 \$6,248	\$2,199 \$3,699	\$2,199 \$3,299	\$1,599 \$2,498
Istanbul, Monte Carlo and Rome	V518	14	1-Aug-15	Istanbul to Rome	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,449	\$4,199	\$2,799	\$2,799	\$1,999
Rome, Dubrovnik and Venice	V518D	14	8-Aug-15	Rome to Venice	Launch Fares	\$8,498	\$6,148	\$3,648	\$3,149	\$2,398
Nome, Subjectific and Vehice	.0100	17	0-/lug-10	Nome to vehice	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,349	\$4,199	\$2,649	\$2,649	\$1,899
Dubrovnik, Venice and Greek Isles	V519	14	15-Aug-15	Rome to Athens	Launch Fares Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$8,399 \$6,299	\$ 6,098 \$4,199	\$3,548 \$2,499	\$2,999 \$2,499	\$1,899
Venice, Greek Isles and Istanbul	V519D 1	14	22-Aug-15	Venice to Athens	Launch Fares	\$8,499	\$6,098	\$3,499	\$2,999	\$2,298
					Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,299	\$3,999	\$2,499	\$2,499	\$1,899
Istanbul, Greek Isles and Rome	V520	14	29-Aug-15	Athens to Rome	Launch Fares	\$8,499	\$6,098	\$3,499	\$2,999	\$2,298
					Up to 2-for-1 fares Launch Fares	\$6,299 \$8,499	\$3,999 \$6,098	\$2,499 \$3,499	\$2,499 \$2,999	\$1,899 \$2,298
Greece, Italy and Barcelona	V520D	14	5-Sep-15	Athens to Rome	Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,299	\$3,999	\$2,499	\$2,499	\$1,899
Barcelona, Rome and Venice	V521	14	12 Son 15	Rome to Venice	Launch Fares	\$8,499	\$6,098	\$3,499	\$2,999	\$2,298
Barcelona, Rome and Venice	¥041	14	12-Sep-15	Nome to Venice	Up to 2-for-1 fares	-	-	\$2,499	\$2,499	\$1,899



up 2-For-1 Savings on Mediterranean voyages



Croatia and Istanbul V522 14 26-Sep-15 Venice to Istanbul Launch Fares \$8.448 \$5.998 \$3.499 \$2.999 \$2.999 \$1.899											
Control of Natural		Voyage Number	Nights	Departure	Ports (Start/End)						
Control and bitorbul VS22 14 26.5mg-15 Venice to Istorbul Lounth Forms \$3.448 \$3.5000 \$2.409 \$3.4000 \$3.6000 \$3.4000 \$3.	Dubrovnik, Venice and Istanbul	V521D	1.4	10 San 15	Rome to Istanbul	Launch Fares	\$8,499	\$6,098	\$3,499	\$2,999	\$2,298
Control and Standard VS22 14 26-Sep-15 Venice to Istandard Sep-16 Sep-		V321D	14	19-3ep-13		Up to 2-for-1 fares	-	-	\$2,499		\$1,899
Istorbul Greece and Ephesus V322 14 3-Oct-15 Istorbul to Rome Up to 2-for-1 farms 5-0-09 3-3-09 3-2-09	Croatia and Istanbul	V522	14	26-Sep-15	Venice to Istanbul	Launch Fares	\$8,448	\$5,998	\$3,499	\$2,999	\$2,298
Starbul United Carlo and Rome	Crodita and istanbar	1022	17	20-3ep-13		Up to 2-for-1 fares	-	-		\$2,499	\$1,899
Itarahul Mante Carlo and Rome	Istanbul Greece and Enhasus	V522D	1.4	3-Oct-15	Istanbul to Rome	Launch Fares	\$8,499	\$6,098	\$3,499	\$2,999	\$2,298
Section Content Cont	istaribal, Creece and Ephesas	VJZZD	14			Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,299	\$3,999	\$2,399	\$2,399	\$1,699
Content Cont	Istanbul Monto Carlo and Pomo	V523	1.4	10-Oct-15	Istanbul to Rome	Launch Fares	\$8,448	\$5,998	\$3,399	\$2,898	\$2,198
The Advance Creece and Turkey	Istanbul, Monte Carlo and Rome	V323	14			Up to 2-for-1 fares	\$6,199	\$3,999	\$2,399	\$2,399	\$1,699
Instruction		21-Night Medi	iterranean					•			
Italy, Greece and Turkey	The Advicatio Greece and Turkey	V516E	01	11 1.1 15	Rome to Istanbul	Launch Fares	\$13,048	\$9,447	\$5,548	\$4,948	\$3,747
Indity, Greece and Turkey	The Adriatic, Greece and Turkey	VOTOE	21	11-Jul-15		Up to 2-for-1 fares	-	-	\$2,749	\$2,659	\$2,399
Istanbul, Greece and Rame	lot 6 olt t	VE 17D	01	18-Jul-15	Trieste to Rome	Launch Fares	\$13,048	\$9,447	\$5,548	\$4,948	\$3,747
Estanbul Greece and Kome V51/E 21 25-Jul-15 Istanbul to Venice Ephesus. Rome and Venice V518B 21 1-Aug-15 Istanbul to Venice Lounch Fores \$12,848 \$9,297 \$5,6446 \$4,5446 \$3,229 \$2,979 \$2,679 \$3,229 \$2,979 \$2,679 \$3,229 \$2,979 \$2,679 \$3,229 \$2,979 \$2,979 \$3,229 \$2,979 \$2,979 \$3,229 \$2,979 \$2,979 \$3,229 \$2,979	Italy, Greece and Turkey	V31/b	21			Up to 2-for-1 fares	-	-	\$2,749	\$2,659	\$2,399
Ephesus, Rome and Venice V518B 21 1-Aug-15 Istorbul to Venice Up to 2-for-1 fares 1:12,A48 39,297 \$5,409 \$4,470 \$3,209 \$3,279 \$2,079 \$2,070 \$4,000 \$1	1: 116 15	VE 4.7E	0.1	25-Jul-15	Istanbul to Rome	Launch Fares	\$13,048	\$9,397	\$5,548	\$4,948	\$3,747
Ephesus Rome and Venice V518B 21 1-Aug-15 Istonbul to Venice Up to 2-for 1 fores \$12,048 \$9,297 \$5,4496 \$4,706 \$3,0497 \$2,0497 \$3,	Istanbul, Greece and Rome	V51/E	21			Up to 2-for-1 fares	_	_	\$2,749	\$2,659	\$2,399
Rome, Verice and Ephesus V518E 21 8-Aug-15 Rome to Athens Up to 2-for-1 fares 1-2-5-36-36 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,279 \$3,299 \$3,	5.1 D 11/1.	V540D					\$12,848	\$9,297			
Rome Venice And Ephesus V518E 21 8-Aug-15 Rome to Athens Lounch Fores \$12,748 \$9,197 \$5,306 \$4,648 \$3,547 \$2,099	Ephesus, Kome and Venice	V518B	21	1-Aug-15	Istanbul to Venice	Up to 2-for-1 fares	_	-	\$3,299	\$3,279	\$2,979
Venice Greek Isles and Istanbul V519B 21 15-Aug-15 Rome to Athens Up to 2-for-1 fares 12-Aug-15 33,179 33,159 32,859	2 1/2 151	1/=		8-Aug-15			\$12,748	\$9,197			
Venice Greek Isles and Istanbul V519B 21 15-Aug-15 Rome to Athens Lounch Fores \$12,648 \$9,147 \$5,099 \$4,496 \$3,447 \$4,498 \$3,447 \$4,498 \$3,447 \$4,498 \$3,447 \$4,498 \$3,447 \$4,498 \$3,447 \$4,498	Rome, Venice and Ephesus	V518E	21		Rome to Athens		_	_	\$3,239	\$3,199	\$2,999
Venice Greek Isles and Islanbul VS198 21 15-Aug-15 Venice to Rame Venice Islanbul and Greek Islas VS19E 21 22-Aug-15 Venice to Rame Venice Ven							\$12,648	\$9,147	- · · ·		
Venice Istanbul and Greek Isles V519E 21 22-Aug-15 Venice to Rome Launch Fares \$12,748 \$9,147 \$5,248 \$4,498 \$3,427 \$2,829	Venice, Greek Isles and Istanbul	V519B	21	15-Aug-15	Rome to Athens			-			
Venice Island Venice Island Venice Venice to Kome Venice Venice to Kome Venice				22-Aug-15	Venice to Rome		\$12,748	\$9.147			
Istanbul, Greek Isles and Rome V520B 21 29-Aug-15 Athens to Rome Launch Fares \$12,748 \$9,147 \$5,248 \$4,408 \$3,447 \$3,129 \$2,829	Venice, Istanbul and Greek Isles	V519E	21					41,111			
Bodrum, Rome and Venice V520E 21 5-Sep-15 Athens to Kome Up to 2-for-1 fares 1- 5-\$1,40 \$3,129 \$2,829		V520B			Athens to Rome		\$12.748	\$9.147			
Bodrum, Rome and Venice V520E 21 5-Sep-15 Athers to Venice Launch Fares \$12,748 \$9,147 \$5,248 \$4,408 \$3,447 \$2,829 \$2,829 \$1.0	Istanbul, Greek Isles and Rome		21	29-Aug-15			 	4,,,,,,			
Rome Note and Venice V520E 21 5-Sep-15 Athers to Venice Up to 2-for-1 fares - - \$3,149 \$3,129 \$2,829		V520E			Athens to Venice		\$12.748	\$9.147			
Rome, Venice and Istanbul V521B 21 12-Sep-15 Rome to Istanbul Launch Fares \$12,748 \$9,147 \$5,248 \$4,498 \$3,447 \$3,129 \$2,829 \$2,	Bodrum, Rome and Venice		21	5-Sep-15			4.2,7.10	4271.12			
Rome, Venice and Istanbul V521B 21 12-Sep-15 Rome to Istanbul Up to 2-for-1 fares -		V521B			Rome to Istanbul		\$12.748	\$0147			
Launch Fares \$12,698 \$9,047 \$5,248 \$4,498 \$3,447	Rome, Venice and Istanbul		21	12-Sep-15			ψ12,740	\$2,147			
The Adritatic, Greece and Turkey		V521E	21	19-Sep-15	Rome to Istanbul		\$12,608	\$0.047			
Italy, Greece and Istanbul V522B 21 26-Sep-15 Venice to Rome Launch Fares \$12,748 \$9,147 \$5,248 \$4,449 \$3,149 \$3,129 \$2,829	The Adriatic, Greece and Turkey						ψ12,090	Ψ 7, 047			
Company Islands Celebration V522B 21 26-Sep-15 Venice to Rome							\$12748	\$0147			
Septem Canary Islands Carlo V522E 21 3-Oct-15 Istanbul to Rome Launch Fares \$12,698 \$9,047 \$5,148 \$4,398 \$3,340 \$2,769	Italy, Greece and Istanbul	V522B	21	26-Sep-15	Venice to Rome		\$12,740	\$9,147			
Additional European Voyages Launch Fares \$10.498 \$7.748 \$4.348 \$3.609 \$2,769			01	21 3 Oct 15	latankul ta Dama		£10.600	*0.047			
Rome to Southampton V523D 17 17-Oct-15 Rome to Southampton Launch Fares \$10.498 \$7.748 \$4.348 \$3.698 \$2.848 \$2.848 \$3.699 \$4.999 \$3.399 \$3.399 \$2.599 \$2.599 \$2.599 \$2.699 \$4.790 \$2.697	Greece, Italy and Monte Carlo	V522E	21	3-Oct-13	istanbul to Kome		\$12,090	\$9,047			
Italy and Spain V523D 17 17-Oct-15 Rome to Southampton Launch Fares \$10.498 \$7.748 \$4.348 \$3.698 \$2.848 \$2.848 \$3.699 \$1.399 \$1.399 \$1.399 \$1.399 \$1.799 \$2.999 \$2.199 \$2.199 \$1.399 \$		A Line I F	V			Up to 2-for-1 fares		_	\$3,009	\$3,009	\$2,709
Italy and Spain V523D 17 17-Oct-15 Rome to Southampton Up to 2-for-1 fares \$8,499 \$4,999 \$3,399 \$3,399 \$2,599		Additional Europe	ean voyages			Launch E	£10.400	\$77/O	\$1210	\$3,400	<u>\$0.040</u>
Launch Fares \$6,299 \$4,799 \$2,699 \$2,199 \$1,399	Italy and Spain	V523D	17	17-Oct-15	Rome to Southampton		1				+-,
Spain and Morocco V524 10 24-Oct-15 Rome to Southampton Up to 2-for-1 fares \$5,199 \$2,199 \$2,199 \$1,399 \$1,399 \$1,											
Spain and Morocco V525 10 3-Nov-15 Roundtrip Southampton Launch Fares \$6.309 \$4.709 \$2.909 \$2.409 \$1,709	Italy and Spain	V524	10	24-Oct-15	Rome to Southampton						
Atlantic Islands V527N 14 16-Nov-15 Roundtrip Southampton Up to 2-for-1 fares \$5,199 \$2,199 \$2,199 \$2,199 \$1,399 Launch Fares \$5,247 \$2,007 \$2,448 \$2,107 Up to 2-for-1 fares \$5,399 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$2,599 \$1,999 Launch Fares \$5,399 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$2,599 \$1,999 Launch Fares \$6,298 \$5,247 \$2,997 \$2,448 \$2,197 Up to 2-for-1 fares \$5,399 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$2,599 \$1,999 Launch Fares \$5,399 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$2,599 \$1,999 Canary Islands Celebration V529 12 17-Dec-15 Roundtrip Southampton Launch Fares \$7,599 \$5,999 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$1,999					*						
Volume Visual Content Visual Conte	Spain and Morocco	V525	10	3-Nov-15	Roundtrip Southampton						
Atlantic Islands V52/N 14 16-Nov-15 Roundtrip Southampton						· ·					
Western Mediterranean V527P 14 30-Nov-15 Roundtrip Southampton Launch Fares \$5,399 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$2,599 \$1,999 Up to 2-for-1 fares \$6,296 \$5,247 \$2,997 \$2,446 \$2,197 Up to 2-for-1 fares \$5,399 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$2,599 \$1,999 Capary Islands Celebration V529 12 17-Dec-15 Roundtrip Southampton Launch Fares \$7,599 \$5,999 \$3,299 \$2,699 \$1,999	Atlantic Islands	V527N	14	16-Nov-15	Roundtrip Southampton						
Western Mediterranean V52/P 14 30-Nov-15 Koundtrip Southampton Up to 2-for-1 fares \$5,399 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$1,999 Ganary Islands Celebration V529 12 17-Dec-15 Roundtrip Southampton Launch Fares \$7,599 \$5,999 \$3,299 \$2,699 \$1,999					· · ·						
Up to 2-for-1 fares \$5,399 \$3,249 \$2,599 \$1,999 Capary Islands Celebration V529 12 17-Dec-15 Roundtrip Southermaton Launch Fares \$7,599 \$3,299 \$2,699 \$1,999	Western Mediterranean										
Canary Islands Celebration V529 12 17-Dec-15 Roundtrip Southampton											
Up to 2-for-1 fares \$6,399 \$2,699 \$2,299 \$1,799	Canary Islands Celebration		12								
Fares are based on double occupancy in lead-in categories. Fares in other categories may be higher. Taxes, Fees, and Port Expenses ranging from \$70 to \$250 per person are additional and subject to change. Fares and offer quoted in U.S. dollars. Offer	<u> </u>						\$6,399	\$3,699	\$2,299	\$2,299	\$1,799

*Fares are based on expires 29 May 2015.